
CFS # First Name Last Name Business Address City State Zip Telephone Email Secondary Area (Counties) Secondary Area (Counties)

TN-001 Brian Bartlett Appalachian Surveying 1265 Old Asheville Hwy Greeneville TN 37743 423-525-7044 bbartlett@appalachiansurvey.com Greene, Washington, Unicoi, Sullivan Sevier, Jefferson, Hawkins

TN-003 C. Barton Crattie Niles Surveying 3962 Churchill Road Chattanooga TN 37406 423-624-5041 bart@nilessurvey.com Tennessee- Hamilton, Bradley, 
Marion, Sequatchie;                                                       
Georgia- Catoosa, Walker

Tennessee - Polk;              
Georgia - Dade, Whitfield

TN-004 Douglas Chandler OHM Advisors 209 10th Avenue Sout, Suite 
116

Nashville TN 37203 615-649-5264 Douglas.Chandler@ohm-advisors.com Davidson, Williamson, Rutherford, 
Wilson, Maury, Cheatham, Sumner, 
Bedford, Montgomery, Hamilton, 
Bradley

Stewart, Houston, 
Humphreys, Dickson, 
Shelby, Knox

TN-005 Daniel Curry Collier Engineering 5560 Franklin Pike Circle Brentwood TN 37027 615-331-1441 dan.curry@collierengineering.com Davidson, Williamson, Maury Wilson, Cheatham, 
Rutherford, Sumner

TN-006 Paul Erwin, Jr. Erwin Surveys P.O. Box 572 Covington TN 38019 901-476-4769 erwinsurveys@bellsouth.net Tipton, Lauderdale Fayette and Haywood
TN-007 Bryon Fredenburg CEC, Inc. 703 S Elmer Ave, Suite 125 Sayre PA 18840 570-731-7206 bfredenburg@cecinc.com N/A N/A
TN-008 Stan Hinds Hinds Surveying Co. 3555 Windy J Farms Drive Louisville TN 37777 865-588-9799 TnSurvey@gmail.com Blount, Knox, Loudon Sevier, Jefferson, Roane, 

Monroe, Anderson

TN-009 Daniel Hopson H5 Land Surveying & Mapping, LLC 1202 Upland Ave. Greeneville TN 37743 423-638-1589 daniel@h5surveying.com Greene, Cocke, Washington, Hamblen, 
Jefferson, Sevier, Hawkins and 
Claiborne

Knox

TN-010 Jeff Kimbro S&ME, Inc. 1935 21st Ave. South Nashville TN 37212 615-385-4144 jkimbro@smeinc.com Rutherford, Davidson, Williamson, 
Wilson

Sumner, Bedford, Cannon

TN-011 Tyrone LaRue Iron Mtn Survey Co 744 Allison Road Piney Flats TN 37686 423-391-8200 ironmountainsurvey@gmail.com Sullivan, Carter, Washington, Hawkins, 
Johnson, Unicoi, Greene and Cocke

W. North Carolina: 
Madison, Yancey, Mitchell, 
Avery, Watauga and Ashe 

TN-012 Michael Lewis LandTech Engineering & Surveying P.O. Box 5412, 100 McCamey 
Road

Knoxville TN 37928 865-978-6510 mike@landtechco.com Knox, Anderson, Union, Jefferson, 
Hamblen, Sevier, Blount and Loudon

Grainger, Campbell, 
Claiborne, Scott, Morgan, 
Roane, Cocke and Greene

TN-013 Wade Lovin MBI Companies, Inc. 299 N. Weisgarber Rd. Knoxville TN 37919 865-584-0999 wadel@mbicompanies.com Knox   Blount, Sevier, Cocke, 
Jefferson, Hamblen, 
Grainger, Union, Anderson, 
Campbell, Morgan, Roane, 
Loudon, Monroe

TN-014 Michael Lowe Tellico Land Surveying 195 H and H Road Tellico Plains TN 37385 423-253-3495 tellicosurveying@tds.net Monroe, McMinn, Loudon Blount, Polk Meigs
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TN-015 Jack McAdoo McAdoo Land Surveying 7580 Highway 64 Oakland TN 38060 901-465-2235 jmcadoo@mcadoosurvey.com Shelby, Fayette, Hardeman, McNairy, 
Tipton, Haywood, Madison, Chester, 
Henderson, Decatur, Hardin, 
Lauderdale, Crockett, Gibson, Carroll, 
Benton, Henry, Weakley, Obion and 
Dyer

Stewart, Houston, 
Humphreys, Perry, Wayne

TN-016 Benjamin Moorman Benchmark & Associates 10308 Hardin Valley Road Knoxville TN 37392 865-692-4090 bmoorman@benchmark-assoc.com Knox, Blount, Loudon, Roane, 
Anderson, Union, Grainger and 
Jefferson, Sevier 

Monroe, McMinn, Meigs, 
Rhea, Cumberland, 
Morgan, Scott, Campbell, 
Claiborne, Hancock, 
Hawkins, Hamblen, and 
Cocke

TN-017 David Parker SEC, Inc. 850 Middle Tennessee Blvd Murfreesboro TN 37129 615-890-7901 dparker@sec-civil.com Rutherford

TN-018 Aaron Sams Advanced Land Solutions 3208 Teaster Lane Pigeon Forge TN 37863 865-224-6271 MrSurveyor2479@gmail.com Sevier Blount, Knox, Jefferson and 
Cocke

TN-019 Donald Spencer Spencer Surveying, Inc. 9956 Victor Drive South Olive Branch MS 38654 (901) 489-0565 spencersuveying@gmail.com Shelby, Fayette, Hardeman, McNairy, 
Tipton, Haywood, Madison, Chester, 
Henderson, Decatur, Hardin, 
Lauderdale, Crockett, Gibson, Carroll, 
Benton, Henry, Weakley, Obion and 
Dyer

Stewart, Houston, 
Humphreys, Perry, Wayne

TN-020 Stephen VanderHorst CEC, Inc. 325 Seaboard Lane, Suite 170 Franklin TN 37067 615-333-7797 svanderhorst@cecinc.com Davidson and Williamson Rutherford, Wilson, 
Sumner, Cheatham, 
Dickson, Hickman, 
Humphreys, Montgomery, 
Maury, Marshall

TN-021 Paul Weatherford Weatherford & Assoc. P.O. Box 8248 Hermitage TN 37076 615-754-5925 pweatherford@tds.net Davidson, Wilson Robertson, Rutherford, 
Sumner and Williamson

TN-022 Charles Whittenburg Whittenburg Land Surveying LLC 214 E. Stevens St. Cookeville TN 38501 931-526-9000 charles@whittenburglandsurveying.com Putnam, White, Dekalb, Smith, 
Jackson, Overton, Pickettt, Fentress, 
Cumberland 

Clay, Macon, Wilson, 
Rutherford, Cannon, 
Warren, Van Buren

TN-023 Ryan Beasley Civil Infrastructure Associates, LLC 307 Hickerson Drive Murfreesboro TN 37129 731-336-7934 rbeasley@cia-engineers.com Rutherford,Davidson, Williamson Wilson, Sumner, Maury
TN-024 Tony Crutchfield Crutchfield Surveys 105 Liberty Street Jacksboro TN 37757 (423) 566-1483 tony@crutchfieldsurveys.com Campbell, Claiborne, Scott, Union Anderson, Morgan, Knox
TN-025 David Young TVA 1297 Hatfield Road Rising Fawn GA 30738 423-227-1663 dryoung@tva.gov Hamilton, Marion, Bradley, Grundy                    

Georgia- Dade
TN: Polk; Georgia - Catoosa, 
Whitfield

TN-026 Jimmy Hill Roane Land Surveying P.O. Box 663 Rockwood TN 37854 865-466-0764 jimmy@roanelandsurveying.com Roane, Rhea, Loudon Knox, Cumberland, 
Morgan,Meigs
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TN-027 Brian McMeans Global Surveying, LLC 5674 Cleaves Circle Suite 107 Arlington TN 38002 (901) 207-4775 brian@surveytn.com Shelby, Fayette, Tipton, Madison, 
Hardeman, Haywood, Lauderdale

Davidson, Williamson, 
Rutherford, Wilson, Dyer, 
Crockett, Gibson, Chester, 
McNairy, Hardin, Decatur, 
Henderson, Carroll, Benton

TN-028 Clifton Ogden Civic Engineering 25 Lindsley Ave Nashville TN 37210 615-425-2000 ogdenco@civicinc.com Davidson, Williamson, Rutherford, Hick   Knox, Sevier, Loudon, 
Hamilton

TN-029 John Patteson MBI 299 N Weisgarber Rd Knoxville TN 37919 865-584-0999 johnp@mbiarch.com Knox, Blount, Anderson, Loudon Jefferson, Hamblen, Sevier, 
Roane

TN-030 Chad Rickman Chad Rickman Surveying 2118 Dancer Road Selmer TN 38375 731-645-0771 clrickman65@yahoo.com McNairy
TN-031 Kenneth Shreeve Gresham Smith 222 2nd Avenue South, Ste. 1400Nashville TN 37201 615-770-8406 ken.shreeve@greshamsmith.com Davidson, Williamson, Rutherford, 

Wilson, Sumner, Robertson, 
Montgomery, Cheatham, Dickson, 
Maury

Bedford, Marshall, 
Hickman, Humphreys

TN-032 Tommy Young L.I. Smith & Associates, Inc. 302 North Caldwell Street Paris TN 38242 731-644-1014 tyoung@lismith.com Henry, Benton, Carroll, Decatur, 
Hardin, Chester, Henderson, Madison, 
Crockett, Gibson, Weakley, Obion, 
Lake, Dyer, Stewart, Montgomery, 
Houston, Humphreys

Lauderdale, Haywood, 
Hardeman, Perry, Dickson, 
Hickman, Tipton, Fayette

TN-033 Brian McCain Southern Precision P.O. Box 220 Pegram TN 37143 615-952-3600 brian@southernprecision.net Davidson, Cheatham Dickson, Williamson, 
Hickman, Maury
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